
                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1 8358  Manny Putz                    10  Onalaska                      15:53.0  5:07  
      2    2 8353  Blake Burnstad                11  Onalaska                      17:09.0  5:32  
      3    3 8248  Jonathan Skemp                11  Aquinas                       17:23.9  5:36  
      4    4 8365  Arlo White                    10  Onalaska                      17:28.5  5:38  
      5    5 8364  Ryan Topolski                 12  Onalaska                      18:30.0  5:58  
      6    6 8289  Oliver Marley                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      18:46.7  6:03  
      7    7 8260  Gabe Davis                    11  Boscobel                      18:49.3  6:04  
      8    8 8359  Nathan Luebke                 12  Onalaska                      18:55.4  6:06  
      9    9 8268  Hayden Schott                 12  Boscobel                      19:04.1  6:09  
     10   10 8283  Xander Burmeister             11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      19:16.2  6:13  
     11   11 8243  Declan Gregg                  10  Aquinas                       19:22.9  6:15  
     12   12 8303  Wesley Barnhart               12  La Crosse Central             19:27.1  6:16  
     13   13 8413  Luke Sampson                  11  Wisconsin Dells               19:31.7  6:18  
     14   14 8362  Nick Rudrud                   12  Onalaska                      19:37.2  6:19  
     15   15 8313  Lyndon Torkelson               9  La Crosse Central             19:41.5  6:21  
     16   16 8404  Logan Cunningham               9  Wisconsin Dells               19:45.9  6:22  
     17   17 8410  Jaxon Pettit                  12  Wisconsin Dells               19:52.6  6:24  
     18   18 8357  Ben Hsieh                     11  Onalaska                      19:56.1  6:25  
     19   19 8403  Austin Cunningham             12  Wisconsin Dells               19:57.9  6:26  
     20   20 8269  Sawyer Smith                  10  Boscobel                      20:04.2  6:28  
     21   21 8293  Sawyer Smock                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      20:07.0  6:29  
     22   22 8382  Nicholas Lueth                10  Sparta                        20:08.0  6:29  
     23   23 8402  Keegan Cobbs                  10  Wisconsin Dells               20:09.7  6:30  
     24   24 8409  John Leger                    12  Wisconsin Dells               20:12.1  6:31  
     25   25 8242  Oliver Buck                    9  Aquinas                       20:12.6  6:31  
     26   26 8267  Tucker Schmid-Cox             11  Boscobel                      20:20.5  6:33  
     27   27 8401  Tye Barney                    10  Wisconsin Dells               20:24.4  6:35  
     28   28 8314  Gabriel Wood                  12  La Crosse Central             20:29.6  6:36  
     29      8408  Taylor Knetter                12  Wisconsin Dells               20:36.9  6:39  
     30   29 8380  Joel Johnson                   9  Sparta                        20:42.8  6:41  
     31   30 8247  Colin Sans Crainte            11  Aquinas                       20:47.2  6:42  
     32      8351  Luke Archer                    9  Onalaska                      20:49.4  6:43  
     33      8360  Trent Oyen                     9  Onalaska                      20:52.2  6:44  
     34      8412  Ryan Rockwell                 11  Wisconsin Dells               21:02.3  6:47  
     35   31 8240  Kaleb Azene                    9  Aquinas                       21:05.9  6:48  
     36   32 8378  Milo Everson-Riley             9  Sparta                        21:08.1  6:49  
     37   33 8245  Trevor Paulson                10  Aquinas                       21:08.4  6:49  
     38   34 8259  Elijah Biba                   11  Boscobel                      21:10.4  6:49  
     39      8414  Brady Schmitz                 11  Wisconsin Dells               21:14.1  6:51  
     40   35 8383  Boston Miller                 12  Sparta                        21:17.8  6:52  
     41   36 8384  Carter Miller                  9  Sparta                        21:24.1  6:54  
     42      8352  Bryce Buchanan                12  Onalaska                      21:31.8  6:56  
     43   37 8265  Gus Olson                      9  Boscobel                      21:34.4  6:57  
     44   38 8387  John (Jack) Schanhofer         9  Sparta                        21:36.6  6:58  
     45   39 8286  Ethan Gagnon                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      21:37.6  6:58  
     46   40 8304  Collin Erickson               12  La Crosse Central             21:37.6  6:58  
     47   41 8270  Luke Tisdale                   9  Boscobel                      21:37.8  6:58  
     48   42 8386  Christain Perez               10  Sparta                        21:44.4  7:00  
     49      8356  Ben Geister                   12  Onalaska                      21:48.1  7:02  
     50   43 8306  Cole Falkenberry               9  La Crosse Central             21:49.0  7:02  
     51   44 8287  Carter Giemza                  9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      22:04.0  7:07  
     52      8405  Jack Field                    12  Wisconsin Dells               22:04.5  7:07  
     53      8407  Luke Knetter                  11  Wisconsin Dells               22:08.1  7:08  
     54      8264  Tyler Miller                   9  Boscobel                      22:17.2  7:11  
     55   45 8284  Charlie Caya                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      22:18.0  7:11  
     56   46 8305  Sean Erickson                  9  La Crosse Central             22:19.6  7:12  
     57      8354  Matias Dahl                   11  Onalaska                      22:20.0  7:12  
     58      8263  Kayden Kreul                  10  Boscobel                      22:24.0  7:13  
     59   47 8290  Quinn O'Neil                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      22:35.8  7:17  
     60   48 8309  Boden Nesler                  10  La Crosse Central             22:49.8  7:21  
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
     61      8262  Alex Kreul                     9  Boscobel                      22:58.0  7:24  
     62      8388  Charles Tempski               12  Sparta                        23:00.3  7:25  
     63      8307  Aiden Gardner                 10  La Crosse Central             23:12.9  7:29  
     64      8311  Jordan San Miguel             11  La Crosse Central             23:22.5  7:32  
     65      8411  Marty Platt                   11  Wisconsin Dells               23:59.6  7:44  
     66      8385  Braedyn Novak                  9  Sparta                        24:03.9  7:45  
     67      8310  Collin Ogle                    9  La Crosse Central             24:18.0  7:50  
     68      8363  Brett Schindler                9  Onalaska                      24:52.6  8:01  
     69      8361  Gavin Ridge                   12  Onalaska                      25:03.3  8:04  
     70   49 8246  Anthony Petullo                9  Aquinas                       25:39.8  8:16  
     71      8377  Xavier Centeno                 9  Sparta                        25:50.0  8:19  
     72      8381  Coltan Kaufmann                9  Sparta                        26:53.6  8:40  
     73      8415  Andrew Seiler                 11  Wisconsin Dells               26:55.6  8:41  
     74      8390  Rowan Yourell                 10  Sparta                        28:08.0  9:04  
     75      8389  Brett Vian                     9  Sparta                        28:42.5  9:15  
     76      8241  Tim Barrett                    9  Aquinas                       30:27.9  9:49  
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       1.    20  Onalaska                                   (17:35.2  87:55.9 3:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Manny Putz                10 15:53.0
       2      2  Blake Burnstad            11 17:09.0
       3      4  Arlo White                10 17:28.5
       4      5  Ryan Topolski             12 18:30.0
       5      8  Nathan Luebke             12 18:55.4
       6   ( 14) Nick Rudrud               12 19:37.2
       7   ( 18) Ben Hsieh                 11 19:56.1

       2.    88  Wisconsin Dells                            (19:51.6  99:17.8 0:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Luke Sampson              11 19:31.7
       2     16  Logan Cunningham           9 19:45.9
       3     17  Jaxon Pettit              12 19:52.6
       4     19  Austin Cunningham         12 19:57.9
       5     23  Keegan Cobbs              10 20:09.7
       6   ( 24) John Leger                12 20:12.1
       7   ( 27) Tye Barney                10 20:24.4

       3.    96  Boscobel                                   (19:53.7  99:28.5 2:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Gabe Davis                11 18:49.3
       2      9  Hayden Schott             12 19:04.1
       3     20  Sawyer Smith              10 20:04.2
       4     26  Tucker Schmid-Cox         11 20:20.5
       5     34  Elijah Biba               11 21:10.4
       6   ( 37) Gus Olson                  9 21:34.4
       7   ( 41) Luke Tisdale               9 21:37.8

       4.   100  Aquinas                                    (19:46.5  98:52.5 3:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jonathan Skemp            11 17:23.9
       2     11  Declan Gregg              10 19:22.9
       3     25  Oliver Buck                9 20:12.6
       4     30  Colin Sans Crainte        11 20:47.2
       5     31  Kaleb Azene                9 21:05.9
       6   ( 33) Trevor Paulson            10 21:08.4
       7   ( 49) Anthony Petullo            9 25:39.8

       5.   120  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (20:22.3  101:51.5 3:17.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Oliver Marley             10 18:46.7
       2     10  Xander Burmeister         11 19:16.2
       3     21  Sawyer Smock              10 20:07.0
       4     39  Ethan Gagnon              12 21:37.6
       5     44  Carter Giemza              9 22:04.0
       6   ( 45) Charlie Caya              12 22:18.0
       7   ( 47) Quinn O'Neil              10 22:35.8

       6.   138  La Crosse Central                          (20:37.0  103:04.8 2:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Wesley Barnhart           12 19:27.1
       2     15  Lyndon Torkelson           9 19:41.5
       3     28  Gabriel Wood              12 20:29.6
       4     40  Collin Erickson           12 21:37.6
       5     43  Cole Falkenberry           9 21:49.0
       6   ( 46) Sean Erickson              9 22:19.6
       7   ( 48) Boden Nesler              10 22:49.8
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       7.   154  Sparta                                     (20:56.2  104:40.8 1:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Nicholas Lueth            10 20:08.0
       2     29  Joel Johnson               9 20:42.8
       3     32  Milo Everson-Riley         9 21:08.1
       4     35  Boston Miller             12 21:17.8
       5     36  Carter Miller              9 21:24.1
       6   ( 38) John (Jack) Schanhofer     9 21:36.6
       7   ( 42) Christain Perez           10 21:44.4


